
HEMYOCK TENNIS CLUB
LONGMEAD, HEMYOCK, DEVON, EX15 3SG

LTA MEMBER NO: DEV 418

West Somerset Mixed Tennis League

Hemyock A & B Team Fixtures 2023

A Team Captain - Malcolm Steer (malcolm653@hotmail.co.uk)

Friday 28th April Away Bridgwater B
Monday 15th May Home Kings College A
Monday 22nd May Away Taunton Vale A
Monday 5th June Home Minehead C
Monday 12th June Home Bridgwater C
Monday 26th June Home Bridgwater B
Tuesday 4th July Away Kings College A
Monday 10th July Home Taunton Vale A
Thursday 20th July Away Minehead C
Thursday 27th July Away Bridgwater C

B Team Captain - Karen Steer (karen.steer@hotmail.co.uk)

Tuesday 25th April Away Taunton School A
Wed 17th May Home Wiveliscombe C
Thursday 25th May Away Bridgwater D
Wed 7th June Home Taunton C
Wed 14th June Home Wellington C
Wed 28th June Home Taunton School A
Wed 5th July Away Wiveliscombe C
Wed 12th July Home Bridgwater D
Thursday 20th July Away Taunton C
Friday 28th July Away Wellington C

All matches start at 6.30 prompt on the dates shown
Every effort will be made to keep results up to date.


